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$1.4 M $690.3 K

$1.4 M $671.0 K

$8.6 M $8.4 M

97.68% 97.20%

$675.10 $700.84

24
m 2.8%

# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARq 9.2%

q 24.2%
314

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARm 7.3%

q 0.4%
$515,179

TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 24.4%
$210,689,124

192 $1,094,000 $270,735,783
TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 7.1%
q 6.1%

m 1.8%

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARq 2.3%

# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 14.7%
q 9.4%

MEDIAN DOM 

WEST OAHU



REGIONAL SALES

*excluding vacant land sales < $300K $300K - $649K $650K - $999K $1M - $2.9M $3M+
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q 28.2%45 q 26.2%
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*vs. same month last year

SINGLE FAMILY CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND
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NEIGHBORHOOD SALES

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM
# $ AMT MEDIAN # $ AMT MEDIAN

MAILI 7 p $4.7 M p $740.0 K p 5 p $1.1 M p $197.0 K q

OCEAN POINTE 2 q $2.0 M q $995.0 K p 6 p $4.1 M p $684.5 K q

EWA – – – – – – 8 p $4.0 M p $504.0 K p

MAKAKILO-
UPPER 1 – $999.5 K – $999.5 K – 6 q $3.1 M q $529.0 K q

HOOPILI-
KANALANI 6 – $5.7 M – $918.7 K – – – – – – –

MAKAHA 3 q $2.2 M q $700.0 K q 3 q $818.0 K q $280.0 K q

KO OLINA – – – – – – 4 p $6.0 M p $1.1 M q

HOOPILI-IKENA 3 – $2.8 M – $904.5 K – – – – – – –

EWA VILLAGES 3 – $2.5 M – $810.0 K – – – – – – –

LUALUALEI 3 p $1.9 M p $607.0 K q – – – – – –

NEIGHBORHOOD COMPARISON No Change or No Value vs. Last Year–Increase/Decrease vs. Last Year

WEST OAHU

MONTHLY SALES HEAT MAP

TOP STREETS #
KAPEKU LOOP 6

HELELUA STREET 5

HANAPOULI CIRCLE 4

KOHANAHANA LOOP 3

KEAUNUI DRIVE 3

MAKAKILO DRIVE 3

PUAMAEOLE STREET 3

FARRINGTON HIGHWAY 3

ALIINUI DRIVE 2

ANALIPO STREET 2

TOP CONDO #
SUN RISE 4

KAHE KAI 4

MAKAHA SURFSIDE 2

MAKAKILO CLIFFS 2

MAKAHA VALLEY PLTN 2

PALEHUA VILLAS 2

COCONUT PLANTATION 1

ARBORS 1

AELOA TERRACE 1

KE AINA KAI TOWNHOMES 1 1



YEAR TO DATE

VACANT LAND

YEAR TO DATE STATISTICS

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND

SINGLE FAMILY MEDIAN

2020 2021 2022 2023

CONDOMINIUM MEDIAN

CONDOMINIUMSINGLE FAMILY HOMES
# OF SALES

617

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

$550,000

TOTAL $ OF SALES

918

$855,000

$836,503,014
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

$351,000,445

13

$570,000

$10,812,500
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

q 32.5%

q 33.9%

q 0.9%

q 53.6%

VS. LAST YEAR

q 16.2%

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

q 3.9%

VS. LAST YEAR VS. LAST YEARq 40.1%

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEARq 18.9%

m 0.9%

VS. LAST YEAR

WEST OAHU

$220.9K

$699.0K

$525.0K

$550.0K

0

$285.5K

$925.0K

0

$632.5K

$960.0K

0

$899.5K

$941.0K

$986.3K

$2.0M

$953.5K

EWA

MAKAKILO-UPPER

HOOPILI-KANALANI

MAKAHA

KO OLINA

HOOPILI-IKENA

MAILI

OCEAN POINTE

www.tghawaii.com

Anne Jelea Dang
Account Manager
North & West Oahu
(808)721-5287
annejelea.dang@tghawaii.com


